
2019 PSJA ISD JV INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Sharyland Pioneer = 408 1 Mariela Elizondo (Shayrland Pioneer) = 96

2 PSJA North = 443 2 Rebeca Salinas (Sharyland Pioneer) = 99

* 3 Crizelda Mendoza (PSJA Memorial) = 103

4 Caitlyn Pearson (PSJA North) = 103

5 Sophia Silva (Sharyland Pioneer) = 104

6 Kailey Lopez (Roma) = 105

7 Erlinda Guzman (Weslaco East) = 108

8 Kaitlyn Salazar (Valley View) = 108

9 Alexandra Hocott (Sharyland Pioneer) = 109

10 Natalie Martinez (Pike) = 109

* - won scorecard playoff

Date:  January 21, 2019

Field: 35 players

Course: Tierra del Sol GC (Pharr)

Par: 72

Day 1: Cool 65° and Breezy (10-15mph)

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

35 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS INDIVIDUALS

17 Karen Mendoza (Pike) = 115 6 Kailey Lopez (Roma) = 105

9 Natalie Martinez (Pike) = 109 25 Briana Lopez (Roma) = 121

17 Ana Sepulveda (Pike) = 115 29 Kristen Cantu (Roma) = 124

26 Jayden Davila (PSJA) = 122 20 Jimena Muñoz (Valley View) = 117

29 Lauren Martinez (PSJA) = 124 7 Kaitlyn Salazar (Valley View) = 108

29 Gionanna Avila (Weslaco East) = 124 23 Carolina Perez (Valley View) = 120

7 Erlinda Guzman (Weslaco East) = 108 20 Carly Leal (Edinburg Vela) = 117

33 Amaueli Rodriguez (Weslaco East) = 126 14 Izabella Rodriguez (Edinburg Vela) = 113

28 Karla Vasquez (Donna North) = 123 11 Taylor Rains (Edinburg Vela) = 110

dnf Lorena Jimenez (Donna North) = WD 3 Crizelda Mendoza (PSJA Memorial) = 103

22 Daniella Gonzalez (Sharyland) = 119 29 Yosselin Meza (PSJA Memorial) = 124

26 Cathy Gamoba (Sharyland) = 122 13 Carolina Hernandez (PSJA Memorial) = 112

14 Jayna Nava (Edinburg Economedes) = 113 dnf Alexa Peña (PSJA Southwest) = NS

23 Lexy Gonzales (San Benito) = 120



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

35 players in the field

1st Sharyland Pioneer 2nd PSJA North

5 Sophia Silva = 104 4 Caitlyn Pearson = 103

2 Rebeca Salinas = 99 19 Amy Buenrostro = 116

1 Mariela Elizondo = 96 14 Cinthia Salinas = 113

9 Alexandra Hocott = 109 12 Jackie de la Cruz = 111

TEAM TOTAL:  = 408 TEAM TOTAL:  = 443



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Mariela Elizondo Sharyland Pioneer 96

2 Rebeca Salinas Sharyland Pioneer 99

3 Crizelda Mendoza (PSJA Memorial) INDIVIDUALS 103

4 Caitlyn Pearson PSJA North 103

5 Sophia Silva Sharyland Pioneer 104

6 Kailey Lopez (Roma) INDIVIDUALS 105

7 Erlinda Guzman (Weslaco East) INDIVIDUALS 108

Kaitlyn Salazar (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 108

9 Alexandra Hocott Sharyland Pioneer 109

Natalie Martinez (Pike) INDIVIDUALS 109

11 Taylor Rains (Edinburg Vela) INDIVIDUALS 110

12 Jackie de la Cruz PSJA North 111

13 Carolina Hernandez (PSJA Memorial) INDIVIDUALS 112

14 Cinthia Salinas PSJA North 113

Jayna Nava (Economedes) INDIVIDUALS 113

Izabella Rodriguez (Edinburg Vela) INDIVIDUALS 113

17 Karen Mendoza (Pike) INDIVIDUALS 115

Ana Sepulveda (Pike) INDIVIDUALS 115

19 Amy Buenrostro PSJA North 116

20 Jimena Muñoz (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 117

Carly Leal (Edinburg Vela) INDIVIDUALS 117

22 Daniella Gonzalez (Sharyland) INDIVIDUALS 119

23 Carolina Perez (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 120

Lexy Gonzales (San Benito) INDIVIDUALS 120

25 Briana Lopez (Roma) INDIVIDUALS 121

26 Jayden Davila (PSJA) INDIVIDUALS 122

Cathy Gamboa (Sharyland) INDIVIDUALS 122

28 Karla Vasquez (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS 123

29 Lauren Martinez (PSJA) INDIVIDUALS 124

Giovanna Avila (Weslaco East) INDIVIDUALS 124

Kristen Cantu (Roma) INDIVIDUALS 124

Yosselin Meza (PSJA Memorial) INDIVIDUALS 124

33 Amaueli Rodriguez (Weslaco East) INDIVIDUALS 126

dnf Lorena Jimenez (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS WD

dnf Alexa Peña (PSJA Southwest) INDIVIDUALS NS


